glass folder
MADE IN EU design by KD
en glass folder is the elegant and timeless display for magazines, brochures and
flyers of various sizes. the freestanding literature display holder in tempered glass
is slightly inclined backwards and firmly stands on an aluminium base. if you
want to equip your display with poster pockets or trays, just choose your preferred
accessories when ordering. thanks to the millimetre silkscreen marking you can
perfectly fix them onto the glass display. you can rearrange it at any time.

color antracite, corpo in vetro temperato, ripiani in metallo verniciato a polvere
color antracite
basis aluminium strang pressprofil, anthrazit pulverbeschichtet, corpus aus
temperiertem glas, ablagen aus metall anthrazit pulverbeschichtet
base: silver anodized aluminium extrusion, anthracite powder-coated, body:
tempered glass, anthracite powder-coated metal trays
302
10
0
10
0m
m
300mm
screen
17"
GLF1200235 glass folder 1200x235mm, 1pc
GLF1400355 glass folder 1400x355mm, 1pc
GLF1700425 glass folder 1700x425mm, 1pc
GLFA235GR glass folder tray 235mm, 1pc
GLFA355GR glass folder tray 355mm, 1pc
GLFA425GR glass folder tray 425mm, 1pc
GLFP235GR glass folder poster pocket 235mm, 1pc
GLFP355GR glass folder poster pocket 355mm, 1pc
GLFP425GR glass folder poster pocket 425mm, 1pc
1
2
1
3